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ITEM NO. MH PART NO. 

1 MVG16-1007 

2 MVG75-1047 

3 MVG20-~ 

4 MVG16-100B 

5 MVG16-1009 

6 MVG16-1010 

7 MVG16-1011 

8 11500733 

9 MVG16-1012 

10 MVG16-1013 

11 MVG20-1039 

12 MVG20-1119 

13 MVG16-1014A 

MVG16-1014B 

MVG16-1014C 

MVG16-1014D 

MVG16-1014E 

MVG16-1014F 

MVG16-1014G 

MVG16-1014H 

I 

DESCRIPTION 

Input Shaft 

Baffle Washer 

Shifting Sleeve A1 VG j..() It (0 
Drive Gear, Low 

Drive Gear, High 

Bearing Cover 

Dowel Pin 

Hex Head Bolt, M12x45 

Oil Seal, Inner 

Oil Seal, Outer 

Bearing 

End Nut 

Shim 1.25mm 

Shim 1.30mm 

Shim 1AOmm 

Shim 1.50mm 

Shim 1.60mm 

Shim 1.70mm 

Shim 1.BOmm 

Shim 1.85mm 
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